Name
Date of Birth
Email

Curriculum Vitae

Kazuhide Ikeya
April 03, 1970
kazuhide-ikeya@unicharm.com

Education Background:

University

Career Summary:
2000
2004
2006
2010
2016
2018

2020

Meiji University, School of commerce
(graduated on March 1994)

Joined Unicharm Corporation; assigned to Planning
department, Accounting Control & Finance Division
Unicharm Products Co., Ltd; Production Planning &
Administration Department, Accounting group

Unicharm Corporation; Accounting department,
Accounting Control & Finance Division

Manager, Accounting Control & Finance department,
Financial Closing division

Senior Manager, Accounting Control & Finance
department, Finance Division

Senior Manager, Accounting Control & Finance
department, Finance Division

PT Uni-Charm Indonesia Tbk; General Manager
Accounting & Finance Dept



