Curriculum Vitae

Name	:	Kazuhide Ikeya
Date of Birth	:	April 03 th , 1970
Email	:	kazuhide-ikeya@unicharm.com

Education Background:

University	:	Meiji University, School of commerce
		(graduated on March 1994)

Career Summary:

2000	:	Joined Unicharm Corporation; assigned to Planning
		department, Accounting Control & Finance Division
2004	:	Unicharm Products Co., Ltd; Production Planning &
		Administration Department, Accounting group
2006	:	Unicharm Corporation; Accounting department,
		Accounting Control & Finance Division
2010	:	Manager, Accounting Control & Finance department,
		Financial Closing division
2016	:	Senior Manager, Accounting Control & Finance
		department, Finance Division
2018	:	Senior Manager, Accounting Control & Finance
		department, Finance Division
2020	:	PT Uni-Charm Indonesia Tbk; General Manager
		Accounting & Finance Dept